CBRC
2/2/2019

Canby Oregon

PeeWee

Open AM

00O N O Ul A WIN

Name

Aumi Jochim
Wylie Sturm
Makiyah Stevens
Alexsis Williams
Shaylee Brinkman
Jayden Leisman
Lexi Kenworthy
Cody Reese
Katelyn Schoen
Piper Coy

Emma Vanschelt
Karsyn Jones
Lainey Payton
Lane Meuret
Romy Case
Savannah Banning
Brie Norris
Laney Starr

Jace Meuret
Paisley Purdy
Alice Guscette
Charlee Jo Long
Sunnie Smith
Addison Kuntz

Name

Division |
Rebecca Olsen
Joely Williamson
Olvia Train
Amanda Marriott
Amy Smith
Amanda Marriott
Jessica Trottier
Carolyn Jensen
Makaela Memmott
Debbie Pack

Horse's Name
Bunny

RA Cowboy Dude
Skittles

Rosie

Missy

Magic

Cinder Ashley

Parr Bar Valentine "Squirt"

London

Paloma

Luna

Willow

Springer

Heiress

Gizmo

Lucy

Saint Nocha

Ida May

Heiress

Josie

3R Bubbles LaRue
Sparkles

Josie

Sunglows Red Diva

Horse's Name

Speed Version

Mr JB 136
Ought To Score

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"

Dudda Laduh

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Naturally Im Stetson
THR Watch Me Perk

Cash Gato Boogie

SMR Judge My Falcon

Time
17.328
17.796
18.162
19.054
19.068
20.649
22.438
23.776
25.692
28.142
29.787
30.826
32.374
35.534

39.92
44.764
48.915
50.068
56.291
58.337
63.133

66.57

89.78
95.637

Time

15.001
15.039

15.06
15.102
15.121
15.195
15.209

15.21
15.255
15.273

Winnings

$479.58
$396.14
$354.45
$291.89
$229.35
$145.94
$104.25

$83.40



0 N O U A WN R

Bekkie Bowerman
Kit Thompson
Danielle Kunkle
Sharon Woods
Katie Holm
Kelsey Bault
Kennedy Marshall
Kelsey Bault
Michaela Oliver
Emily Mayer
Division Il

Kady Murphy
Ronda Melton
Shelly Mull

Becky Gonzales
Mabhrisa Paluck
Valerie James
Cheryl Adams
Sammi Lane
Alyssa Kennell
Audrey Averill
Terrie White
Jeannette Etchebarne
Carolyn Jensen
Kathleen Shelton
Aysia Turner
Colleen Martin
Jessica Banning
Molly Stinson
Laura Garcia
Shirley Cooper
Alyssa Kennell
Cindi Holland
Shawna Johnson
Kayla Warlick
Amanda Marriott
Rebekah Grant-Hart
Lyndie Hurliman
Marybeth Clement
Tracey Train
Mabhrisa Paluck
Shonna Hinson
Kit Thompson

Blazin Lucky Charms
Frosty Fred

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
Hadda Peppymint Lena
THR Bringin Sixy Back
Smart Like Madera
Little Blitzen

Captains Holding Aces
Smarts In Me

Real Quiet Bardell
Judges Signature
Hallelujah Epic

Cheney Bound

MP Low And Behold
Spark Of Cash Man "Rex"
Dolly

Oregon Just Spiffy
Checks To Score

Reeces Frost N Star
Bugs Missin "Rascal"
HG Tainis Eagle

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
JC Ariel

DSR Shameless

I'll Doc Your Check
Mayhego Dashin
Hydrive Chassis

Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty
Bug Dasher JC

Smoken Hot Touche
Sallys A Cool Cat

Gunna Dash For Gold
KN ShezaFabulousFame
CM lts All About Me "Athena"
Hugas Loaded Gun

RD Okias Chenoa
Hadalena Dude

Easy Jettin Rocket

Cole Hard Cash

TK Jcees Firewater
Phame

15.278
15.302
15.317

15.35
15.419
15.442

15.45
15.456
15.458
15.489

15.553
15.572
15.581
15.585
15.588
15.599
15.6
15.608
15.629
15.637
15.697
15.7
15.711
15.72
15.733
15.75
15.77
15.774
15.783
15.787
15.791
15.791
15.829
15.829
15.833
15.835
15.847
15.85
15.854
15.86
15.874
15.878

$431.64
$356.53
$319.00
$262.70
$206.41
$131.35

$93.82

$75.05



0 N O U A WN R

Joan Benham
Amanda Lee
Lyndie Hurliman
Amanda Marriott
Dianne Ryan
Bekkie Bowerman
Heidi Andersen
Maria Esparza
Sally Johnston
Ariel Boline
Division Il
Kayla Sawyer
Trista Ayres
Stephanie Searls
Vanessa Madsen
Gretchen Miller
Katie Elliott
Shawna Johnson
Chloe Peters
Dianna Cubic
Paisley Grant
Sarah Locke
Molly Gray
Skylar Lindstrom
Dani Grant

Niki Davila
Tammy Jolma
Laura Reese
Sara Brinkman
Janet Andyke
Valerie James
Emily Mayer
Suzie Kennell
Olivia Leonhart
Mandy Entze
Lexi Goss
Tiffany Meuret
Andy Cook
Tanya Ledbetter
Kelli Crowley
Ashley Roberts
Kaycee Josi
Kelsey Bault

Gota Go Run

Cookie

THR HighlWannaBeOn
Slys Jewell

Hawks And Ruffles
Flirtin With A Streak
Fly Loose "Foose"
Milagros

Bogies Special Lady
Famous Bully

Imagunsmokenhickory
Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin"
Pistol

Society Maiden

Fellas Top Gal

Dr Peppers Colonel

SMR Frosted Falcon
Dependable Injun

Sharps

Little Bar Fires

Slim Shady

SD Dashed Chex

Uno

Toyin With Diamonds
Major Dukes Lorne
Fankie Valentine

Wily Big Badger "Badger"
Lack Nack "Wyatt"

Jackie Bee

Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly"
Noble Conquistidor

Gee Whiz Tops Em All
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Bogie Remembers Turn
DTF Speedy Lu

Docanitas Frenchman "Heiress"
Chicks Keep Calling

TK Takin A Frenchman
CR Little Peppy Chic
American Cash Bar

Fly On My Firewater
Twice the City

15.888

15.9
15.901
15.937
15.944
15.948
15.958
15.961
15.977
15.998

16.035
16.037
16.038
16.041
16.048

16.05

16.06
16.109
16.128

16.13
16.141
16.148
16.148
16.186
16.186
16.235
16.247
16.247

16.25
16.261
16.281
16.291
16.295
16.309
16.312
16.336
16.367
16.372
16.392
16.396
16.405
16.423

$367.69
$303.71
$271.74
$223.79
$175.83
$111.89

$79.92

$63.93



0 N o U A WN

Savannah Althauser

Kym VanBergen
May Wood
Division IV
Amanda Marriott
Marcie Djoseland
Kattie Ackley
Emily Shoepe
Mare Walsh
Elisha Zellner
Madisen Dunn
Clarissa Strader
Kit Thompson
Lauren Jacobs
Ashley Lawrence
Tammy Brusch
Janet Copher
Teegan Fischer
Betsy Snyder
Heidi Hughes
Kylie Hester
Cindy Westlund
Lindsay Taylor
Joie Smith

Siterra Magee
Jessica Lund
Sally Erickson
Paige Prendergast
Kathy Miller

Levi Comerford
Samantha Sause
Bekkie Bowerman
Barbara Goss
Gretchen Miller
Hannah Marshall
Kady Long

Amanda Henderson

Laurel Schmidgall
Tobi Randall
Barbie Gulden
Nicole Garski
Siterra Magee
Tanya Ledbetter

Chic N Bullion
WD Cash Check Or Charge
Mystle Lena "Oakley"

TLS Tru Dat

Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
Shortys Spirit "Cody"
Sheza Flashy Valentine

LF UCantSeeMe

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Shivering Miracle

Triton Warrior

Ill Toast To That

Kitty

AMD Pocos Duchess
Hero Time

Shoot To Fly

Crescent Cashmere "Jockey"
Atitudes Everythin

Smart Johnny Whip
Bucky

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
A Classic Dreamz

Fanny

Flashin That Cash

I'll Be In Charge "Trigger"
Febie

Freckles

Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Pee Wee Starlight

One Tuff Lassie

Ima Fly Guy

Ty

Keenos Chaos

Hemi

Her Little Roan

CDs Pistol Lena

Blitz Special Effort

Gracie

Slim Shady

Ellie

Whose Dat Trubador

TK Dualin Easy Jet

16.428
16.439
16.48

16.58
16.633
16.634
16.638
16.643
16.671
16.728
16.731
16.741
16.751
16.789
16.796
16.827

16.92
16.921
16.945
16.949
16.952
16.964
16.998
17.006
17.076
17.203
17.373
17.447
17.603
17.675
17.761
17.881
17.887

18.34
18.414
18.552
18.643
18.761
20.145
23.336

no time

no time

$319.72
$264.10
$236.30
$194.60
$152.89
$97.30
$69.50
$55.59



Open PM

Mary Etzel

Becky Redden
Brittney Hardy
David Trachsel
Ronda Melton
Rebecca Olsen
Kym VanBergen
Makaela Memmott
Stacey Hardin
Hannah Blackwell

Shannon Bridgewater

Toni Eberlein
Cassie Pierce
Hilary Karr

Tina Skaggs
Lexi Goss

Ally Mager
Faith Marshall
Judy Winters
Layla Knight
Annie Minor
Karen Richter
Abby Weyer
Lacey Herbison
Jessica Gilbert
Lacey Herbison
Alexis Cunningham
Audrey Averill
Carol Wurdinger
Yvonne Cook
Kelsy Heller
Kaytie Henricks
Clarissa Strader
Hannah Block

Name
Division |

1 Cassie Pierce

2 Olvia Train

3 Michaela Oliver
4 Joely Williamson
5 Amanda Marriott

Cody Red Badger

Ima Major Victory

Dash To Perfection "Delta"
Oskar Starlight

Blazin Jetson Honor
Eddie's Claim To Fame
TK Dualin For Cash
Peppys Super Scoot
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Jw

Tops Lucky Bar

Skip N Cee A Star "Dirty"
Phoebes Hot Salsa

Pearl

Race For The Son
Johnny

Captains Eye Opener
Smooth And Speedy
DTF Currently Dashing
Shiners Hickory Nick
Singing Ta Fame

Fame Ta Cash

Charcoal Drifter "Catt"
THR Bidurheartgoodby
Myte Star Reflection
Leanin Out West

Buddy

THR Black Pearl Fame
Texas Miss Sprat

Pegs Blurry Night

CW Owyhee So Royal
Tychonic Choice

LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera"
TK Stealn Your Money

Horse's Name

Phoebes Hot Salsa

Ought To Score

Captains Holding Aces

Mr JB 136

CM Whats Happening "Guapo"

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

Time

14.757

14.84
15.027
15.039
15.102

Winnings

$405.40
$340.51
$291.87
$227.00
$162.15



N O

N o o WN

N o o b WN

Amy Smith
Amanda Marriott

Jeannette Etchebarne

Carolyn Jensen

Makaela Memmott

Division Il
Debbie Pack

Bekkie Bowerman

Kit Thompson
Danielle Kunkle
Audrey Averill
Kelsey Bault
Mary Etzel
Mandy Entze
Emily Mayer
Alyssa Kennell
Ronda Melton
Audrey Averill
Shelly Mull
Mabhrisa Paluck
Alyssa Kennell
Valerie James
Stephanie Searls
Brittney Hardy
Sammi Lane
Shawna Johnson
Carolyn Jensen
Aysia Turner
Tracey Train
Colleen Martin
Jessica Banning
Division Il
Laura Garcia
Cindi Holland
Kayla Warlick
Kady Murphy
Mahrisa Paluck
Lacey Herbison
Shonna Hinson
Amanda Marriott

Bekkie Bowerman

Heidi Andersen

Maria Esparza

Dudda Laduh

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
HG Tainis Eagle

THR Watch Me Perk

Cash Gato Boogie

SMR Judge My Falcon
Blazin Lucky Charms
Frosty Fred

Cant Outsmart My Fire
Reeces Frost N Star
Little Blitzen

Cody Red Badger

Bogie Remembers Turn
Smarts In Me

Checks To Score
Judges Signature

THR Black Pearl Fame
Hallelujah Epic

MP Low And Behold
Smoken Hot Touche
Spark Of Cash Man "Rex"
Pistol

Dash To Perfection "Delta"
Oregon Just Spiffy
Gunna Dash For Gold
Blazin Dash Ta Thunder
DSR Shameless

Easy Jettin Rocket

I'll Doc Your Check
Mayhego Dashin

Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty
Sallys A Cool Cat

KN ShezaFabulousFame
Real Quiet Bardell

Cole Hard Cash

Leanin Out West

TK Jcees Firewater

Slys Jewell

Flirtin With A Streak

Fly Loose "Foose"
Milagros

15.121
15.195
15.204

15.21
15.255

15.273
15.278
15.302
15.317
15.347
15.355
15.37
15.449
15.489
15.551
15.572
15.581
15.581
15.588
15.593
15.599
15.6
15.63
15.643
15.653
15.711
15.733
15.736
15.75
15.753

15.783
15.791
15.829
15.831

15.86
15.872
15.874
15.937
15.948
15.958
15.961

$113.50
$81.07

$364.87
$306.46
$262.68
$204.30
$145.93
$102.15

$72.96

$310.81
$261.06
$223.76
$174.04
$124.31

$87.02

$62.15



N o o B WN

Katie Elliott
Sarah Locke
Ariel Boline
Dani Grant
Kayla Sawyer
Trista Ayres
Gretchen Miller
Cheryl Adams
Shawna Johnson
Olivia Leonhart
Chloe Peters
Tanya Ledbetter
Dianna Cubic
Molly Gray
Skylar Lindstrom
Niki Davila

Carol Wurdinger
Valerie James
Sara Brinkman
Laura Reese
Janet Andyke
Division IV
Emily Mayer
May Wood
Suzie Kennell
Paisley Grant
Lexi Goss
Lindsay Taylor
Kelsey Bault
Andy Cook
Ashley Roberts
Kelli Crowley
Kym VanBergen
Kattie Ackley
Savannah Althauser
Tiffany Meuret
Marcie Djoseland
Mare Walsh
Rebekah Grant-Hart
Elisha Zellner
Madisen Dunn
Clarissa Strader
Lauren Jacobs

Dr Peppers Colonel

Slim Shady

Famous Bully

Toyin With Diamonds
Imagunsmokenhickory
Blantons Poco Drift "Dunkin"
Fellas Top Gal

Dolly

SMR Frosted Falcon
Smoke N Fancy Pants
Dependable Injun

TK Takin A Frenchman
Sharps

SD Dashed Chex

Uno

Major Dukes Lorne
Texas Miss Sprat

Smart Lil Skippa Chick "Lilly"
Lack Nack "Wyatt"

Wily Big Badger "Badger"
Jackie Bee

Noble Conquistidor
Mystle Lena "Oakley"

Gee Whiz Tops Em All
Little Bar Fires

DTF Speedy Lu

A Classic Dreamz

Twice the City

Chicks Keep Calling
American Cash Bar

CR Little Peppy Chic

WD Cash Check Or Charge
Shortys Spirit "Cody"

Chic N Bullion

Docanitas Frenchman "Heiress"
Turkey By The Bridge "Turk"
LF UCantSeeMe

Hugas Loaded Gun

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Shivering Miracle

Triton Warrior

Kitty

15.972
15.996
15.998

16.01
16.035
16.037
16.048
16.052

16.06
16.092
16.109
16.116
16.128
16.148
16.148
16.186
16.203
16.235
16.247
16.247

16.25

16.281
16.282
16.291
16.309
16.312
16.318
16.362
16.367
16.369
16.392
16.439
16.475
16.519
16.554
16.633
16.643
16.664
16.671
16.728
16.731
16.751

$270.30
$227.00
$194.58
$151.33
$108.09

$75.66

$54.04



Samantha Sause
Janet Copher
Betsy Snyder
Cindy Westlund
Lacey Herbison
Joie Smith
Siterra Magee
Paige Prendergast
Tammy Jolma
Tobi Randall

Toni Eberlein
Kathy Miller
Kady Long
Bekkie Bowerman
Gretchen Miller
Amanda Henderson
Laurel Schmidgall
Hannah Marshall
Barbie Gulden
Ronda Melton
Kaytie Henricks
Siterra Magee
Kym VanBergen
Stacey Hardin
Sharon Woods
Kelsy Heller
Alexis Cunningham
Hilary Karr

David Trachsel
Tammy Brusch
Hannah Block
Karen Richter
Heidi Hughes
Judy Winters
Levi Comerford
Yvonne Cook
Becky Redden
Tina Skaggs
Clarissa Strader
Tanya Ledbetter
Layla Knight
Terrie White
Abby Weyer

One Tuff Lassie

Shoot To Fly

Atitudes Everythin
Touch The Starlight "Stella"
THR Bidurheartgoodby
Fanny

Flashin That Cash
Freckles

Fankie Valentine

Gracie

Skip N Cee A Star "Dirty"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Her Little Roan

Ima Fly Guy

Keenos Chaos

CDs Pistol Lena

Blitz Special Effort

Hemi

Slim Shady

Blazin Jetson Honor
Tychonic Choice

Whose Dat Trubador

TK Dualin For Cash
Eyesa Biankus Blurr "Lucy"
Kimz Hucklebery Hank
CW Owyhee So Royal
Buddy

Pearl

Oskar Starlight

Hero Time

TK Stealn Your Money
Fame Ta Cash

Smart Johnny Whip

DTF Currently Dashing
Pee Wee Starlight

Pegs Blurry Night

Ima Major Victory

Race For The Son

LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera"
TK Dualin Easy Jet
Shiners Hickory Nick
Bugs Missin "Rascal"
Charcoal Drifter "Catt"

16.823
16.827
16.921
16.952
16.977
16.998
17.006
17.186
17.216
17.315
17.446
17.447
17.736
17.761
17.887
18.552
18.643
18.958
23.342
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time



Jessica Gilbert
Kelsey Bault

Senior AM
Name
Division |
1 Joely Williamson
2 Carolyn Jensen
3 Debbie Pack
Sharon Woods
Division Il
1 Becky Gonzales
2 Cheryl Adams

3 Jeannette Etchebarne

Carolyn Jensen
Colleen Martin
Laura Garcia
Shirley Cooper
Shawna Johnson
Division Il

1 Dianna Cubic

2 Tammy Jolma

3 Janet Andyke
Suzie Kennell
Tanya Ledbetter
Kym VanBergen
Division IV

1 Mare Walsh

2 Elisha Zellner

3 Clarissa Strader
Betsy Snyder
Cindy Westlund
Kathy Miller
Andrea Saracco
Barbie Gulden
Marguerite Myers
Judy Winters
Clarissa Strader
Carol Wurdinger
Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel

Senior PM

Myte Star Reflection
THR Bringin Sixy Back

Horse's Name

Mr JB 136

THR Watch Me Perk
SMR Judge My Falcon
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

Cheney Bound

Dolly

HG Tainis Eagle

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

I'll Doc Your Check

Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty
Bug Dasher JC

Gunna Dash For Gold

Sharps

Fankie Valentine

Jackie Bee

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

TK Takin A Frenchman
WD Cash Check Or Charge

LF UCantSeeMe

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Triton Warrior

Atitudes Everythin

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Platinum Reggie

Slim Shady

Ida May Summer Breeze
DTF Currently Dashing

LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera"
Texas Miss Sprat

TK Dualin For Cash

Oskar Starlight

no time

no time

Time Winnings

15.039  $67.21
1521  $58.79

15.273  $42.00
15.35

15.585  $60.50
15.6  $52.91
15.7  $37.79

15.711

15.75

15.783

15.787

15.829

16.128  $51.52

16.235  $45.08
16.25  $32.20

16.291

16.372

16.439

16.643  $44.80

16.671  $39.20

16.731  $28.00
16.921
16.952
17.447
18.34
20.145
28.631
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Name

Division |

1 Joely Williamson

2 Jeannette Etchebarne

3 Carolyn Jensen

Debbie Pack

Division Il

1 Shawna Johnson

2 Carolyn Jensen

3 Colleen Martin

Laura Garcia
Division Il

1 Cheryl Adams
2 Tanya Ledbetter

3 Dianna Cubic

Carol Wurdinger
Janet Andyke
Suzie Kennell
Kym VanBergen
Division IV

1 Mare Walsh
2 Elisha Zellner

3 Clarissa Strader

Youth AM

Betsy Snyder
Cindy Westlund
Tammy Jolma
Kathy Miller
Andrea Saracco
Barbie Gulden
Marguerite Myers
Clarissa Strader
Judy Winters
Sharon Woods
Kym VanBergen
David Trachsel

Name

Division |

1 Kennedy Marshall

Audrey Averill
Morgan Pierce

Aysia Turner

Horse's Name

Mr JB 136

HG Tainis Eagle

THR Watch Me Perk
SMR Judge My Falcon

Gunna Dash For Gold

Blazin Dash Ta Thunder

I'll Doc Your Check

Hol E Smokes Biankus "Betty

Dolly

TK Takin A Frenchman
Sharps

Texas Miss Sprat

Jackie Bee

Gee Whiz Tops Em All

WD Cash Check Or Charge

LF UCantSeeMe

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Triton Warrior

Atitudes Everythin

Touch The Starlight "Stella"
Fankie Valentine
Firewater N Perks "Vince"
Platinum Reggie

Slim Shady

Ida May Summer Breeze
LS Sunday Surprise "Kiera"
DTF Currently Dashing
Kimz Hucklebery Hank

TK Dualin For Cash

Oskar Starlight

Horse's Name

Smart Like Madera
Reeces Frost N Star
Razz

DSR Shameless

Time Winnings

15.039
15.204

15.21
15.273

$63.01
$55.12
$39.37

15.653
15.711

15.75
15.783

$56.71
$49.61
$35.43

16.052
16.116
16.128
16.203

16.25
16.291
16.439

$48.31
$42.26
$30.18

16.643
16.671
16.731
16.921
16.952
17.216
17.447

18.34
23.342
28.631

no time

$42.00
$36.75
$26.25

no time
no time
no time

no time

Time Winnings

15.45  $81.90
15.637  $54.60
15.677
15.733



Lyndie Hurliman
Division Il

1 Zoey Miller

Katie Elliott
Chloe Peters
Paisley Grant
Abby Weyer
Olivia Leonhart
Division Il

1 May Wood

Emily Shoepe
Madisen Dunn
Division IV

1 Joie Smith

Youth PM
Name

Avah Lawler

Abbi Schaffer
Lauren Jacobs
Paisley Cassidy
Makenzie Raugust
Faith Marshall
Annie Minor

Layla Knight

Zoey Miller

Kylie Hester
Alexis Cunningham

Card #
Division |

1 Audrey Averill

Kennedy Marshall
Morgan Pierce
Aysia Turner
Division Il

Katie Elliott

1 Zoey Miller

Olivia Leonhart
Chloe Peters
May Wood
Abby Weyer
Paisley Grant
Division Il
Madisen Dunn

RD Okias Chenoa

Jessie

Dr Peppers Colonel
Dependable Injun
Little Bar Fires
Charcoal Drifter "Catt"

Smoke N Fancy Pants

Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Sheza Flashy Valentine
Shivering Miracle

Fanny

Andale

Pocos Jiggin Fame
Kitty

Bandit Springs
Monkey

Smooth And Speedy
Singing Ta Fame
Shiners Hickory Nick
Okie Fantasy

Bucky

Buddy

Horse's Name

Reeces Frost N Star
Smart Like Madera
Razz

DSR Shameless

Dr Peppers Colonel
Jessie

Smoke N Fancy Pants
Dependable Injun
Mystle Lena "Oakley"
Charcoal Drifter "Catt"
Little Bar Fires

Shivering Miracle

15.847

15.972
16.05
16.109
16.13
16.29
16.295

16.48
16.638
16.728

16.998
17.086
17.184
17.208
17.605
20.284
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.347

15.45
15.677
15.733

15.972
15.972
16.092
16.109
16.282

16.29
16.309

16.728

$73.72
$49.13

$62.79
$41.86

$54.60
$36.40

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$51.97
$51.97

$53.13



Novice

Futurity

2 lLauren Jacobs
Division IV

1 Joie Smith

2 Abbi Schaffer
Avah Lawler
Paisley Cassidy
Makenna Demars
Alexis Cunningham
Faith Marshall
Zoey Miller
Layla Knight

Name
Division |

1 Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

1 Andrea Saracco
Division IV

1 Amanda Henderson
Makenna Demars
Amanda Marriott

Name
Division |

1 Molly Stinson
Dianna Cubic
Division Il

1 Tanya Ledbetter

Kitty

Fanny

Pocos Jiggin Fame
Andale

Bandit Springs
Owatta Dash For Cash
Buddy

Smooth And Speedy
Okie Fantasy

Shiners Hickory Nick

Horse's Name

A Classic Dreamz

Platinum Reggie

CDs Pistol Lena

Owatta Dash For Cash

TLS Tru Dat

Horse's Name

Hydrive Chassis
Sharps

TK Takin A Frenchman

16.751

16.998
17.037
17.086
17.605
no time
no time
no time
no time

no time

Time

16.964

17.738

18.552

19.305

no time

Time

15.774
16.128

16.372

$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings

$34.31

$30.66

$22.53

Winnings

$25.20

$16.80



